
 

Number of Full/Part-Time Staff by Primary Occupational Category: Fall 2021 

Occupational category Full-time Part-time Total 

All staff (excludes graduate assistants) 281 97 378 

Instructional Staff 93 58 151 

Librarians, Curators, and Archivists 2 0 2 

    Library Technicians 2 0 2 

Student and Academic Affairs and Other Education Services 14 6 20 

Management 24 0 24 

Business and Financial Operations 37 0 37 

Computer, Engineering, and Science 13 4 17 

Community Service, Legal, Arts, and Media 16 19 35 

Service Occupations 43 7 50 

Office and Administrative Support 21 3 24 

Natural Resources, Construction, and Maintenance 14 0 14 

Healthcare Practitioners and Technical Occupations 4 0 4 

Fall 2021 Student Count 1,406 406 

Fall 2021 Students to Faculty Ratio 14  
 Fall 2021 Students to Employee Ratio 5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Number of Full/Part-Time Staff by Primary Occupational Category: Fall 2022  

Occupational category Full-time Part-time Total 

All staff (excludes graduate assistants) 290 77 367 

Instructional Staff 89 52 141 

Librarians, Curators, and Archivists 1 0 1 

    Library Technicians 1 0 1 

Student and Academic Affairs and Other Education Services 10 0 10 

Management 27 0 27 

Business and Financial Operations 49 0 49 

Computer, Engineering, and Science 32 3 35 

Community Service, Legal, Arts, and Media 6 20 26 

Service Occupations 34 2 36 

Office and Administrative Support 26 0 26 

Natural Resources, Construction, and Maintenance 16 0 16 

Fall 2021 Student Count 1,295 360 

Fall 2021 Students to Faculty Ratio 13  

Fall 2021 Students to Employee Ratio 4 

 

 

  



Number of Full/Part-Time Staff by Primary Occupational Category: Fall 2023 

Occupational category Full-time Part-time Total 

All staff (excludes graduate assistants) 275 87 362 

Instructional Staff 83 62 145 

Librarians, Curators, and Archivists 1 0 1 

    Library Technicians 1 0 1 

Student and Academic Affairs and Other Education Services 6 1 7 

Management 26 1 27 

Business and Financial Operations 47 0 47 

Computer, Engineering, and Science 29 2 31 

Community Service, Legal, Arts, and Media 7 20 27 

Service Occupations 33 1 34 

Office and Administrative Support 27 0 27 

Natural Resources, Construction, and Maintenance 16 0 16 

Fall 2021 Student Count 1,218 451 

Fall 2021 Students to Faculty Ratio 13  

Fall 2021 Students to Employee Ratio 5 

 


